Position

Registered Nurse

Rn-First Asst

Periopertive Manager-Rn

Registered Nurse

Rn-First Asst

Rn-First Asst

Rn-First Asst

Surgery Tech

Surgery Tech

Surgery Tech

Periop Asst

Rn-First Asst

Lvn

Periop Asst

Periop Asst

Periop Asst

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Department

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

Total Wages

$119,100

$118,612

$116,485

$106,978

$101,801

$98,655

$88,841

$84,654

$70,064

$58,743

$54,915

$53,516

$52,454

$50,690

$45,205

$40,530

$21,405

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$0

$25,490

$13,613

$18,421

$13,047

$12,954

$16,811

$0

$6,670

$530

$19,205

$4,037

$24,862

$18,751

$17,222

$23,306

$273



Surgery Tech

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Southern Mono Health Care
District

Perioperative

Perioperative

Perioperative

$13,006

$9,463

$8,054

$4,630

$120

$193



