Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$119,100	\$0
Rn-First Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$118,612	\$25,490
Periopertive Manager-Rn		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$116,485	\$13,613
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$106,978	\$18,421
Rn-First Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$101,801	\$13,047
Rn-First Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$98,655	\$12,954
Rn-First Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$88,841	\$16,811
Surgery Tech		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$84,654	\$0
Surgery Tech		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$70,064	\$6,670
Surgery Tech		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$58,743	\$530
Periop Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$54,915	\$19,205
Rn-First Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$53,516	\$4,037
Lvn		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$52,454	\$24,862
Periop Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$50,690	\$18,751
Periop Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$45,205	\$17,222
Periop Asst		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$40,530	\$23,306
Registered Nurse		Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$21,405	\$273

Surgery Tech	Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$13,006	\$4,630
Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$9,463	\$120
Registered Nurse	Southern Mono Health Care District	Perioperative	\$8,054	\$193